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Description

200108280003
67921

08/28/2001
08:00:10

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199905130002
03451

200108280003
67961

08/28/2001
08:00:15

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003020000
65661

200108280003
67951

08/28/2001
08:00:14

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199911120004
63651

200108280003
67941

08/28/2001
08:00:13

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199909270004
00591

200108280003
67971

08/28/2001
08:00:17

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003070000
71871

200108280003
67981

08/28/2001
08:00:19

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003030000
67141

200108280003
67991

08/28/2001
08:00:20

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003100000
76821

200108280003
68021

08/28/2001
08:00:24

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003240000
93491

200108280003
68001

08/28/2001
08:00:21

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199305190001
44021

200108280003
68011

08/28/2001
08:00:23

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003300001
00521

200108280003
68071

08/28/2001
08:00:33

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706040001
73391

200108280003
68041

08/28/2001
08:00:28

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003220000
89431

200108280003
68051

08/28/2001
08:00:30

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304230001
12541

200108280003
68031

08/28/2001
08:00:26

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200003140000
80401

200108280003
68061

08/28/2001
08:00:31

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199703100000
74371

200108280003
68081

08/28/2001
08:00:34

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706100001
81901

200108280003
68111

08/28/2001
08:29:39

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710070003
26001

200108280003
68091

08/28/2001
08:00:36

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706160001
87161

200108280003
68121

08/28/2001
08:29:41

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199707100002
16981

200108280003
68131

08/28/2001
08:29:43

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199707300002
38481

200108280003
68151

08/28/2001
08:29:45

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708290002
76631

200108280003
68141

08/28/2001
08:29:44

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708040002
44841

200108280003
68161

08/28/2001
08:29:46

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199802230000
58781

200108280003
68181

08/28/2001
08:29:49

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199512290003
72641

200108280003
68171

08/28/2001
08:29:48

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710030003
21811

200108280003
68211

08/28/2001
08:29:53

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199603040000
68741



200108280003
68201

08/28/2001
08:29:52

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199512180003
62641

200108280003
68191

08/28/2001
08:29:50

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199601090000
07351

200108280003
68241

08/28/2001
08:29:57

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710020003
18901

200108280003
68231

08/28/2001
08:29:56

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199709300003
14501


