Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRSTAR BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108280003 67921	08/28/2001 08:00:10	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199905130002 03451	
200108280003 67961	08/28/2001 08:00:15	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003020000 65661	
200108280003 67951	08/28/2001 08:00:14	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199911120004 63651	
200108280003 67941	08/28/2001 08:00:13	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199909270004 00591	
200108280003 67971	08/28/2001 08:00:17	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003070000 71871	
200108280003 67981	08/28/2001 08:00:19	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003030000 67141	
200108280003 67991	08/28/2001 08:00:20	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003100000 76821	
200108280003 68021	08/28/2001 08:00:24	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003240000 93491	
200108280003 68001	08/28/2001 08:00:21	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199305190001 44021	
200108280003 68011	08/28/2001 08:00:23	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003300001 00521	
200108280003 88071	08/28/2001 08:00:33	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706040001 73391	
200108280003 68041	08/28/2001 08:00:28	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003220000 89431	
200108280003 68051	08/28/2001 08:00:30	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199304230001 12541	
200108280003 68031	08/28/2001 08:00:26	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200003140000 80401	
200108280003 68061	08/28/2001 08:00:31	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199703100000 74371	
200108280003 68081	08/28/2001 08:00:34	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706100001 81901	
200108280003 68111	08/28/2001 08:29:39	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199710070003 26001	
200108280003 68091	08/28/2001 08:00:36	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706160001 87161	
200108280003 58121	08/28/2001 08:29:41	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199707100002 16981	
200108280003 68131	08/28/2001 08:29:43	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199707300002 38481	
200108280003 68151	08/28/2001 08:29:45	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199708290002 76631	
200108280003 88141	08/28/2001 08:29:44	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199708040002 44841	
200108280003 88161	08/28/2001 08:29:46	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199802230000 58781	
200108280003 68181	08/28/2001 08:29:49	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199512290003 72641	
200108280003 68171	08/28/2001 08:29:48	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199710030003 21811	
200108280003 68211	08/28/2001 08:29:53	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199603040000 68741	

200108280003 68201	08/28/2001 08:29:52	FIRSTAR BANK			CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199512180003 62641	
200108280003 68191		FIRSTAR BANK			CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199601090000 07351	
200108280003 68241	08/28/2001 08:29:57	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199710020003 18901	
	08/28/2001 08:29:56	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199709300003 14501	